12th Annual
MISS ARC BROWARD

A Pageant to Empower Young Women with Disabilities



Sponsorship Package



We invite you to be a part of the 12th Annual Miss Arc Broward Pageant: A pageant to empower young women with disabilities. Enjoy awe-inspiring and heartfelt performances by the 2024 Miss Arc Broward Pageant contestants at The Parker on Sunday, May 18, 2025.

The Miss Arc Broward Pageant transcends being just a beauty pageant but is a message of support and empowerment for individuals with disabilities. The pageant gives young women ages 6-17 the opportunity to participate in a supportive pageant environment and contestants are given the core tools for success such as confidence and teamwork. For the past ten years, the pageant has provided fun, engaging, and new opportunities to ensure each contestant has an unforgettable experience, incredibly heartwarming memories, and lifelong friendships.

Be a part of the magic as a Miss Arc Broward Pageant sponsor and provide an amazing experience and a wide range of opportunities for deserving young ladies. Attached you will find more information detailing the various partner levels and benefits. For sponsorship inquiries or additional ways to get involved, please contact Paulina Dorsett at pdorsett@arcbroward.com or (954)746-9400 ext. 2101.

Arc Broward's mission is to transform the community by providing opportunities for people with disabilities and other life challenges to realize their full potential. Since 1956, Arc Broward has worked hand-in-hand with the community to make this mission a reality. All proceeds benefit the children and adults in the Arc Broward programs.

Thank you for exploring the many ways you can support Arc Broward!

Warmest Regards,

Kim Vassar

Chief Advancement Officer



MEDIA COVERAGE

































Miss Arc Broward Pageant

2025 Partnership Opportunities

	civing	arel are	is hicking the	mand Page	earth little light of the	its had a second a se	get Parel gothane for the state of the state	Stage Interest No.	naterials on Paged in the Control of	in Pre of Proceedings of the Control	ost Press Releases Ost Press Releases In enemeral social media Post
Presenting Sponsor	\$25, 000	20	х	х	х	Х	х	х	х	2	
Opening Number Sponsor	\$15,500	10	х	Х	х	Х	х	х	х	2	
Personality Round Sponsor	\$7, 500	10	Х	Х	х	Х	Х	Х	Х	2	
Evening Wear Sponsor	\$7,500	10	х	Х	х	Х	Х	Х	Х	2	
Autograph After Party Sponsor	\$5,000	10	х		х	Х	х	х	х	2	
Judges Sponsor	\$5,000	10	х	Х	х	Х	х	х	х	2	
Teen Ambassador Sponsor	\$5,000	8	х		х	х	х	х	х	1	
Practice Day Sponsor	\$5,000	8	х		х	х	х	х	х	1	
Dressing Room Sponsor	\$2,500	8			х	х	х	х	х	1	
Cheer Squad Sponsor	\$2,500	8			х	Х	х	х	х	1	
Miss Arc Cowning Sponsor	\$2,500	8			х	Х	Х	Х	Х	1	
Contestant Sponsor (20 available)	\$1,500	6			х	Х	х	х	х	Х	
Contestant Experiences Sponsor	\$1,500	6			х	Х	х	х	х		
Princess Meet & Greet Sponsor	\$500	2			х	Х	х	х	х		
Pageant Ambassador Sponsor	\$500	2			х	Х	х	х	х		
Swag Bag Sponsor	In-kind	4			Х	Х	Х	Х	Х		
Spa Night Sponsor	In-kind	4			х	х	х	х	х		
Glitz and Glam Sponsor	In-kind	4			х	х	х	х	Х		

For more information on sponsorships, please contact Vanessa Seltzer, vseltzer@arcbroward.com or at (954)746-9400 ext. 2213

Arc Broward is tax exempt organization pursuant to Section 501(c)3 of the Internal Revenue Code, as amended. The registration number issued by the State of Florida Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services for Arc Broward is SC-00514. EIN is 59-0809623



Miss Arc Broward Pageant 2025 Partnership Form

Yes, I wish to partner with the 2025 Miss Arc Broward Pageant

Contact:	ontact: Business Name:										
Telephone:		_ Email:									
Address:	City:	State:	_Zip:								
For recognition purposes, I wish	n to be listed as:										
I would like to commit my support of the following sponsorship:											
	\$ 7,500 \$ 7,500 \$ 5,000 \$ 5,000 \$ 5,000 \$ 5,000 and, but I would like to o Arc Broward to su	Cheer Squad Sponsor Dressing Room Sponsor Miss Arc Crowning Sponsor Princess Meet & Greet Contestant Sponsor Contestant Experience Sponsor Pageant Ambassador o make a 100% tax deductible dor pport children and adults with dis	\$ 2,500 \$ 1,500 \$ 1,500 \$ 1,500 \$ 500								
To pay online, click here or scan QR Code.											
Enclosed is my check made payable to Arc Broward in the amount of \$											
Or please charge my 🗖 Visa 🗖	Mastercard □ Ame	rican Express in the amount of \$_									
Credit Card Number:		Exp. Date (MM/YY):/(CVV:								
Signature:		Date:									
Paulina Dorsett, Development 8	& Marketing Coordin	rsett@arcbroward.com or mail it t ator, 10250 NW 53rd Street, Sunr	ise, FL 33351.								
		f the Internal Revenue Code, as amended. The er Services for Arc Broward is SC-00514. EIN is									







